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Heidelberg Materials 
packed product sales team
Key contacts

Lisa Akers - North and Scotland
lisa.akers@heidelbergmaterials.com
07779 911692 
Territory Sales Manager 

Charlotte Almond - M62 corridor
charlotte.almond@heidelbergmaterials.com 
07866 883175
District Sales Manager

Jessica Ward - Central West
jessica.ward@heidelbergmaterials.com 
07816 200067
Territory Sales Manager

Melissa Sargeant - Central East
melissa.sargeant@heidelbergmaterials.com 
07855 175489
District Sales Manager

Ben Walker - South East
ben.walker@heidelbergmaterials.com 
07713 685626
Territory Sales Manager

Finley Innes - South West
finley.innes@heidelbergmaterials.com 
07890 962323
Territory Sales Manager

Jessica Oakman
jessica.oakman@heidelbergmaterials.co.uk
07779 876324
Internal Sales Representative

Wider sales team

Allan Everett
allan.everett@heidelbergmaterials.com
07929 383736
National Account Manager Jewson

Jack Vincent
jack.vincent@heidelbergmaterials.com
07966 499350
National Account Manager Buying Groups

Levi Wright
levi.wright@heidelbergmaterials.com
07890 421848
National Sales Manager 

Andrew Simpson
andrew.simpson@heidelbergmaterials.com
Packed Products Director

Base & Decorative Aggregates team

Kate Brocksopp
kate.brocksopp@heidelbergmaterials.com
07890 940025
Internal Sales Representative

Hannah Ward
hannah.ward@heidelbergmaterials.com
07855 175502
Territory Sales Manager

John Malone
john.malone@heidelbergmaterials.com
07977 605040
Regional Commercial Manager


